GA

‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.0.BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535
DEALER
NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1350 HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NE

LAWRENCEVILLE, 30043

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES
AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN
ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR
BUSINESS PRACTICES.

0613

F.OB

SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

15B4431

LlcC
002
1GD
250
33C
555
798
99R
7275-015

7270-015

3035

2023 WINNEBAGO REVEL BMB44E MOTORHOME

BMB44E SER NO. 15B443121478 202,401.00
CHASSIS NO. WI1W4EBVY8NT082714
INTREPID/PEWTER/PEWTER N/C
CHASSIS-2022 MODEL YEAR 6,513.00
EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - DELETE N/C
A/C 964.00
BLUE GREY 1,015.00CR
WHEELS-PERFORMANCE STYLIZED 4,038.00
BATTERY PACK UPGRADE 1,378.00
INVENTORY INCENTIVE N/C
FUEL ALLOTMENT
214,279.00
DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING 1,750.00
216,029.00

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED

OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

SALESPERSON COPY

Report: UcSIsm01




