WINNEBAGO

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.O. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1350 HURRICANE SHOALS ROAD NE
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE

QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

BUSINESS PRACTICES.

7	SHIPPI 15B4431 L1C 002 1GD 25Q 33C 555 798 99R 7275-015	2023 WINNEBAGO REVEL BME BMB44E SER NO. 15B44 CHASSIS NO. W1W4EBVY8N INTREPID/PEWTER/PEWT CHASSIS-2022 MODEL Y EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - A/C BLUE GREY WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT DA DELIVERY AND HAN	43121478 NT082714 FER YEAR DELETE STYLIZED	N/C 6,513.00 N/C 964.00 1,015.00CR 4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C 214,279.00 1,750.00 216,029.00	
7	L1C 002 1GD 25Q 33C 555 798 99R 7275-015	BMB44E SER NO. 15B44 CHASSIS NO. W1W4EBVY8N INTREPID/PEWTER/PEWT CHASSIS-2022 MODEL Y EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - A/C BLUE GREY WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	43121478 NT082714 FER YEAR DELETE STYLIZED	N/C 6,513.00 N/C 964.00 1,015.00CR 4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C	
7	L1C 002 1GD 25Q 33C 555 798 99R 7275-015	CHASSIS NO. W1W4EBVY8N INTREPID/PEWTER/PEWT CHASSIS-2022 MODEL Y EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - A/C BLUE GREY WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	NT082714 FER YEAR DELETE STYLIZED	N/C 6,513.00 N/C 964.00 1,015.00CR 4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C	
7	002 1GD 25Q 33C 555 798 99R 7275-015	INTREPID/PEWTER/PEWT CHASSIS-2022 MODEL Y EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - A/C BLUE GREY WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	TER YEAR DELETE STYLIZED	6,513.00 N/C 964.00 1,015.00CR 4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C 	
7	002 1GD 25Q 33C 555 798 99R 7275-015	CHASSIS-2022 MODEL Y EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - A/C BLUE GREY WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	YEAR DELETE STYLIZED	6,513.00 N/C 964.00 1,015.00CR 4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C 	
7	002 1GD 25Q 33C 555 798 99R 7275-015	CHASSIS-2022 MODEL Y EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - A/C BLUE GREY WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	YEAR DELETE STYLIZED	6,513.00 N/C 964.00 1,015.00CR 4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C 	
7	1GD 25Q 33C 555 798 99R 7275-015	EXTERIOR GRAPHICS - A/C BLUE GREY WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	DELETE STYLIZED E	N/C 964.00 1,015.00CR 4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C	
7	25Q 33C 555 798 99R 7275-015	A/C BLUE GREY WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	STYLIZED E	964.00 1,015.00CR 4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C 	
7	33C 555 798 99R 7275-015	BLUE GREY WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	Ξ	1,015.00CR 4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C 	
7	555 798 99R 7275-015	WHEELS-PERFORMANCE S BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	Ξ	4,038.00 1,378.00 N/C 	
7	798 99R 7275-015 7270-015	BATTERY PACK UPGRADE INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT	Ξ	1,378.00 N/C 	
7	99R 7275-015 7270-015	INVENTORY INCENTIVE FUEL ALLOTMENT		N/C 214,279.00 1,750.00	
7	7275-015 7270-015	FUEL ALLOTMENT	NDLING	214,279.00 1,750.00	
7	7270-015		NDLING	214,279.00 1,750.00	
		DA DELIVERY AND HAN	NDLING	214,279.00 1,750.00	
		DA DELIVERY AND HAN	NDLING	1,750.00	
		DA DELIVERY AND HAN	NDLING		
	3035				
	3035			216,029.00	
	3035				
		TOTAL STATED ABOVE			
D 0		DEALER INSTALLED	DEALER SERVICE CHARGE		